Regenton Garantia NORDIC 300 liter Steengrijs C

https://www.nexaparts.nl/regenton-garantia-nordic-300-liter-steengrijs-c

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

maat overig
Capaciteit
Kleur

Kleur

Materiaal

NORDIC ton 300 liter steengrijs g 59(max) x h.118 cm C

4836183
4023122283065
Garantia
Beregening
59.00
59.00
118.00

300

300 Liter
Steengrijs
Steengrijs

Kunststof
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